Specification Sheet
1
US Commercial Lighting Manufacturer Since 1982
© FC Lighting 3609 Swenson Ave. • St. Charles, IL • 60174  |  fclighting.com  |  800.900.1730
Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice. FC Lighting reserves the right to change lab test details or specifications without notice.
Product use certifies agreement to FC Lighting terms and conditions. FCC Series Cylinder Lights are engineered and produced in our Illinois manufacturing facility.
TG-JF-012022
FCSL1000 Sereis  ADA certified, direct AC, die-cast step light for installation in

TG-JF-012022
PART NUMBER
Ordering Information
120V CRI85
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT CRI LUMENS FINISH   OPTIONS
FCSL1011 120V 120V only 27K  2700K white   CRI85 85 CRI 03L 35 lm FCSL1011 (3W) BK Black CL Clear Lens
FCSL1012 3K 3000K white 01L 10 lm FCSL1012 (3W) BZ Bronze BL Blue Lens
FCSL1013 35K 3500K white 02L 15 lm FCSL1013 (3W) SL Silver AL Amber Lens
FCSL1014 4K 4000K white 05L 50 lm FCSL1014 (3W) WH White AM Anti-Microbial Paint
FCSL1015 09L 76 lm FCSL1015 (3W) CC Custom Color HP Horizontal Position
ELV DIMMING INCLUDED
FCSL1011 FCSL1012 FCSL1013 FCSL1014 FCSL1015
FCSL1000
Series